
 
 

 

 

NUMBER OF FEEDBACK FORMS RECEIVED:  16 

 

AVERAGE SATISFACTION SCORE (OUT OF 10):  9.9 

 

The following feedback forms have been completed by previous customers, rating their 
experience of dealing with Beachwood Installations Ltd. 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 
 

 
Date received: 9th May 2023 
 
Total cost of work: £400 
 
Description of work: Installation of 2 large TV screens 
mounted into wall and 1 small. Including 1 where 
cables were to be hidden behind the wall in the 
livingroom. 
 
Comments: Was extremely satisfied with the work. 
The men were lovely as well. All carried out in a 
timely would highly recommend. 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
8 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 
 

 
Date received: 17th April 2023 
 
Total cost of work: £80 
 
Description of work: Graham fitted a tv bracket to my 
wall and full new cables leading from my sky. 
 
Comments: Amazing work done by Graham. I Highly 
recommend his workmanship for any job regarding 
aerial /satellite & tv brackets. Graham was 
informative on prices & the work needing done. 
arrived on time and his workmanship was excellent. 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 

Beachwood 
Installations Ltd 



 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 
 

 
Date received: 26th May 2020 
  
Total cost of work: £60 
 
Description of work:  Replaced Aerial cable to extend 
length around new Dormer window. 
 
Comments: Graham was really friendly and 
professional - was able to come out pretty quickly, 
arrived when he said he would and completed the 
work efficiently - great value for money. Would 
definitely recommend.  
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 
 

 
Date received: 17th February 2020  
 
Total cost of work: £140 
 
Description of work: Fitted new aerial, fixed existing 
aerial, tuned in new TV and fitted TV to wall, supplied 
his own bracket. 
 
Comments: Very professional and friendly. All work 
done to a very high standard. Would have no 
hesitation in recommending Beachwood Installations. 
It is nice to find a tradesman you can trust.  
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 
 

 
Date received: 7th December 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £60 
 
Description of work: To mount TV on kitchen wall and 
retune TV. 
 
Comments: Graham was very polite throughout, 
keeping us informed in what he was doing and 
ensured, when he was finished, that we were happy 
with work done. Delighted at finished job and would 
not hesitate to get him back and would recommend 
him to anyone.  
  

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
Date received: 28th August 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £160 
 
Description of work: Install digital aerial for TV, 
amplifier and booster to accommodate 6 TV aerial 
points. Tuned TV’s and checked everything was 
working. 
 
Comments: Graham responded promptly to enquiry, 
explained issues with current TV aerial system and 
what was required to rectify problems. He was 
professional, friendly and efficient. I would certainly 
recommend him and contact him if further work 
required. 
  

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
9 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 
 

 
Date received: 23rd August 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £80 
 
Description of work: Fit a new digital aerial. Made 
sure existing amplifier was acceptable. Re-tuned all 
TV’s. Tidied up all cables. 
 
Comments: Excellent customer service. Arrived at 
allotted time and carried out all the work to a very 
high standard. 
  

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 
 

 
Date received: 17th August 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £170 
 
Description of work: New satellite dish installed. 
 
Comments: Was a difficult job due to lots of trees but 
Graham was fantastic.  
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
 



 
 

 

 
Date received: 20th August 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £80 
 
Description of work: Removed existing TV aerial and 
replaced with a new loft aerial. 
 
Comments: Very courteous and helpful. Carried out 
all work to my complete satisfaction. Graham took 
time to explain what was required. I am very happy 
with the service provided and will recommend to my 
friends if/when required. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 1st August 2018 
 
Total cost of work:  £80 
 
Description of work: New aerial installed on roof. 
Supplied new aerial cable (TV to socket). Also helped 
me set up Youview box. 
 
Comments: Graham was reliable, courteous and 
professional. Explained everything and answered my 
questions. Very satisfied with work completed. Would 
highly recommend. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
ONLINE FEEDBACK PROVIDED 

 
Date received:  31st May 2018 
 
Total cost of work:  £70 
 
Description of work: He upgraded our television 
aerial by installing a new one, fixed it to the roof in 
our loft and retuned the televisions in the house.  
 
Comments: Graham was excellent, he arrived at the 
time he said he would and carried out the work to a 
very professional standard. No mess was left, and we 
were extremely satisfied with the cost and the work 
he did. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 



 
 

 

 
Date received:  15th March 2018 
 
Total cost of work:  £80 
 
Description of work: Aerial installed outside and cable 
into livingroom.  
Supplied and fitted aerial at front of house and cable 
to connect into livingroom at back of house.  
 
Comments: Really happy with overall work done by 
Beachwood Installations. Everything was explained, 
Graham was courteous, professional and ensured no 
mess left. Would highly recommend him to 
friends/family – lovely man. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 14th March 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £80 
 
Description of work: Installed aerial into loft area. 
 
Comments: Very professional and good quality work. 
Left my property in a tidy state. Very happy customer. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 
 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 14th March 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £70 
 
Description of work: Customer had old aerial on 
chimney which wasn’t working so installed new digital 
aerial.  
 
Comments: Great job done, very happy with Graham 
from start to finish, definitely recommending to 
friends and family.  
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 
Date received: 14th March 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £90 
 
Description of work: Installed new aerial into loft and 
connected livingroom and bedroom to a 2 way splitter 
and signal levels very good.  
 
Comments: Excellent job done, Graham efficient and 
professional. Price good, was reliable. I am hugely 
satisfied with work done.  
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 
 

 
10 

 
 

 

 
Date received: 14th March 2018 
 
Total cost of work: £150 
 
Description of work: Installed a 6 way outside splitter 
box to existing aerial and run new cables to 3 
bedrooms, livingroom and kitchen plus installed 5 
surface mount boxes with aerial plates and signal 
very good.  
 
Comments: Pleasant and friendly has great 
experience and knowledge, cannot praise Graham 
enough. Highly recommended. 
 

 
Value for 
money 

 
Quality of 
work 
 

 
Service 
 

 
Tidiness 
 

 
Customer Ratings (Out of 10) 
 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 
 

 
10 

 
 

 


